
30 JUNE 2021
Terminology Resources

Pre-TSS Day

09:00

09:15

09:30

10:30

11:30

11:45

13:00

14:30

15:30
15:30

15:30

15:30

17:00

Programme may be subject to change

Registration is required: https://termnet.eu/free-bonus-day-30-june-2021

Wednesday, 30 June 2021 - Providing and Connecting Terminology Resources World-Wide

  Online Registration and Check-In: https://termnet.eu/free-bonus-day-30-june-2021  

Gabriele Sauberer, TermNet 
Andrejs Vasiļjevs, Tilde

Welcome and Opening: New networks and 
cooperation in terminology

   GROUP FOTO and End of Pre-TSS Day

Terminology Policies in the European Union: 
European Language Resource Coordination 

(ELRC) and Machine Translation 

Terminology Networks and Policies: 
Terminology Planning and Strategies

Workshop 1
How to join Fedterm as a national terminology 

node: Good Practice and Lessons Learned: 
Terminology Resources in the Baltic States 
and in Island ( Tilde and FedTerm Partners )

   Coffee Break

Tilde and ELRC

   Lunch Break

Infoterm, University of Vienna and The Institute of 
Language and Literature, Mongolian Academy of 

Sciences

Parallel Workshops Parallel Workshops

Workshop 3
Good Practice and Lessons Learned: 

Dutch Terminology Resources
( Centre of Expertise for Dutch Terminology )

Workshop 4
Quality assurance in terminology databases. Case 
study: IATE ( Orsolya Kardos, Council of the EU ) 

How to access and share Terminology 
Resources in Europe and the World: 

EuroTermBank and the FedTerm Project
Tilde, TermNet and FedTerm Partners 

Workshop 2 
 How to create high-quality terminology resouces 

by extracting Terminological Concept Systems 
( Centre for Translation Studies, 

University of Vienna )

Artūrs Vasiļevskis, Tilde

   Coffee Break

How to access and share Terminology 
Resources in Europe and the World (Introduction)

https://termnet.eu/free-bonus-day-30-june-2021

	Tabelle1

