



30 JUNE 2021

Terminology Resources
Pre-TSS Day

Wednesday, 30 June 2021 - Providing and Connecting Terminology Resources World-Wide		
09:00	Online Registration and Check-In: https://termnet.eu/free-bonus-day-30-june-2021	
09:15	Welcome and Opening: New networks and cooperation in terminology	Gabriele Sauberer, TermNet Andrejs Vasiļjevs, Tilde
09:30	How to access and share Terminology Resources in Europe and the World (Introduction)	Artūrs Vasiļevskis, Tilde
10:30	Terminology Networks and Policies: Terminology Planning and Strategies	Infoterm, University of Vienna and The Institute of Language and Literature, Mongolian Academy of Sciences
11:30	Coffee Break	
11:45	Terminology Policies in the European Union: European Language Resource Coordination (ELRC) and Machine Translation	Tilde and ELRC
13:00	Lunch Break	
14:30	How to access and share Terminology Resources in Europe and the World: EuroTermBank and the FedTerm Project	Tilde, TermNet and FedTerm Partners
15:30	Coffee Break	
15:30	Parallel Workshops	Parallel Workshops
15:30	Workshop 1 How to join Fedterm as a national terminology node: Good Practice and Lessons Learned: Terminology Resources in the Baltic States and in Island (Tilde and FedTerm Partners)	Workshop 2 How to create high-quality terminology resouces by extracting Terminological Concept Systems (Centre for Translation Studies,
15:30	Workshop 3 Good Practice and Lessons Learned: Dutch Terminology Resources (Centre of Expertise for Dutch Terminology)	Workshop 4 Quality assurance in terminology databases. Case study: IATE (Orsolya Kardos, Council of the EU)
17:00	GROUP FOTO and End of Pre-TSS Day	

Programme may be subject to change







